EAGLE JACK PARTS

1105 SAFETY ARM ASSEMBLY
1106 ASSEMBLY, JACK LIFT

1107 ASSEMBLY, JACK MOUNT
1108 JACK PIVOT ASSEMBLY
1110 REAR PIVOT ARM

1119 JACK ADAPTER ASSEMBLY
1203 LOWER ASSEMBLY

1204 UPPER ASSEMBLY

1205 VALVE ASSEMBLY

PARTS:

Gions

Description
1001 MAIN JACK LIFT
1002 5.260 X 3/4 BOLT
1003 3/4 ELASTIC LOCK NUT
1004 JACK ARMS
1005 SAFETY STOP PLATE
1006 1.475 X 3/4 WASHER
1007 2.015 X 3/4 WASHER
1008 3 X 3/4 BOLT
1009 FRONT BEARING PLATES
1010 JACK MOUNT SIDE
1011 2.125 X 3/4 BOLT
1012 SAFETY ARM
1013 JACK BOX SIDEPLATE & UPR FRM GST
1014 JACK SCREW & FORWARD PIVOT GST
1015 FORWARD UPPER PIVOT PLATES
1016 3/4 DOUBLE NUT
1017 2.375 X 3/4 BOLT
1018 1 ACME THREAD NUT
1019 1 1/4 SCHD PIPE SPACER
1020 SAFETY CRANK ROLLER
1021 SAFETY CRANK ROLLER SPACER
1022 SAFTEY SPRING
1023 SAFETY HANDEL BOLT
1024 SAFETY ARM
1025 UPPER FRAME FRONT
1026 2 X 3/4 BOLT
1027 4.5 X 3/4 BOLT
1028 3/4 X 12.5 ALL THREAD
1029 1/4 X4 ROD

QTY Price ea. Price

2 EA 37.13
2EA 325
10 EA 0.59
2 EA 18.57
2EA 2.4
14 EA 0.28
4EA 0.32
2EA 1.25
4EA 0.67
2EA 3.9
2EA 1.25
2EA 6.97

G EA 1.52
2EA 0.66
4EA 0.37
4EA 1.22
2EA 1.25
2EA 2.79
2EA 1.91
2EA 0.5
2EA 0.25
2EA 1.5
2EA 0.3
2 EA 1.57
1 EA 12.6
2EA 1.1
2EA 3.1
2EA 2.1
2EA 0.52

74.26
6.5
5.9

37.14
8.8

392
1.28
25
2.68
7.8
25
13.94
6.08
1.32
1.48
4.88
25
5.58
3.82

0.1
0.5

0.6
3.14
12.6

22

6.2

4.2
1.04



1030 FRAME LOWER FRONT CROSS BRACE
1031 MAIN “X” MEMBER

1032 END CAP 2”

1033 END CAP 3”

1034 2.5 X1 WASHER

1035 REAR CLEVIS BLOCK

1036 REAR PIVOT ARM

1037 FRONT LOCK CASTER WHEEL
1038 REAR CLEVIS

1039 REAR LOCKING CASTER WHEEL
1040 JACK LIFT TUBE

1041 JACK PLATE PIVOT TUBE

1042 SOCKET, WHEEL AXEL ROAD POSITION
1043 STORAGE SOCKET WHEEL AXEL
1044 JACK LOWERING VALVE CONECTOR
1045 VALVE SHAFT

1046 12 TON AIR/HYD JACK

1047 JACK PIVOIT EARS

1048 AXEL SPINDLES

1049 VALVE SHAFT HOLDER

1050 WHEEL HUBS

1051 JACK PIVOT SHAFT 3/4 X 12 SHAFT
1052 SUPPORT, PIVOT ARM

1053 1/4 X 1.5 BOLT

1054 1/4 X 1 BOLT

1055 VALVE HANDLE

1056 12" WHEEL AND TIRE

1057 NA

1058 NA

1059 LOWER REAR LEVELER GUSSET
1060 FRAME, LOWER

1061 NA

1062 UPPER FRAME SIDE & CROSS PIECES
1063 UPPER REAR PIVOT

1064 MAIN JACK BOX GUSSET

1065 “HUFF” HOOK

1066 “GODBER” WHEEL

1067 1 X9 ACME THREAD ALL

1068 NA

1069 HITCH PLATE 3 X 4 ANGEL PLATE
1070 TRAILER TONGUE

1EA
2EA
4 EA
4 EA
2EA
1EA
2EA
2EA
1 EA
1EA
1 EA
1EA
2EA
2EA
1 EA
1 EA
1EA
2EA
2EA
1 EA
2EA
1EA
2EA
6 EA
3EA
1EA
2 EA

2 EA
2EA

3EA
2EA
2EA
1EA
2EA
2EA

1EA
1 EA

11.48
16.26
1.25
1.5
0.65
1.05
2.59
20.19
0.32
28.8
172
1.21
1.25
1.25
4.56
2.1
59.99
0.23
12.36
0.3
15.63
2.16
2.36
0.21
0.16
1.52
51.25

3.04
29.5

9.45
1.92
12.48
6.08
4.52
2.44

5.24
8.01

11.48
32.52

1.3
1.05
5.18

40.38
0.32
28.8
1.72
1.21

25
25
4.56
2.1
59.99
0.46
24.72
0.3
31.26
2.16
4.72
1.26
0.48
1.52

102.5

6.08
59.9

28.35
3.84
24.96
6.08
9.04
4.88

5.24
8.01

758.83



